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Item Number

49

102
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
114
116
127
131
132
145
200
202
203
204
206
208
223
226
230
241
246

Part Number

AB-9038911
AB-9042032
AB-9038066
AB-9048102
AB-9047061
AB-9047062
AB-9051209
AB-9052135
AB-9049115
AB-9050600
AB-9414958
AB-9038352
AB-9270046
AB-9063096
AB-9412185
AB-9043394
AB-9416951
AB-9415350
AB-7161400
AB-9415352
AB-0540051
AB-910110

AB-7181110
AB-9415354
AB-9170097
AB-610301

AB-9038351

PartsList for BTFP02028 Type 1

Description

SHROUD

WHEEL

FOOT

CHECK VALVE
QUICK COUPLING
TAP BALL VALVE
REGULATOR
GAUGE

SAFETY VALVE
ELBOW
SHOULDER BOLT
PLUG

TUBING
PRESS.SW.4W 3/8IN VA
POWER CORD USA
PIPE

PUMP ASSEMBLY
CYLINDER

HEAD
CRANKSHAFT
VALVE PLATE ASSEMBLY
CONROD/PISTON
AIR FILTER

BELT

BEARING
CONROD COVER
FAN
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Qty Required
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Item Number

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
262
264
278
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414

Part Number

AB-9101504
AB-9103284
AB-9131640
AB-9107241
AB-9101174
AB-9415414
AB-9170113
AB-9014014
AB-9114042
AB-7350302
AB-6750400
AB-9040012
AB-9412036
98025-40

AB-9122044
AB-9412016
AB-9134330
AB-9414245
AB-9050375
AB-9050376
AB-9412518
AB-9131654
AB-9050372
AB-9101557
AB-9131030
AB-9142592
AB-9414642

PartsList for BTFP02028 Type 1

Description

SCREW

TORX SCREW
WASHER

SCREW

SCREW M4X18

MOTOR COVER

BALL BEARING
SPRING

SCREW TC 4X10
VALVE PLATE GASKET
GASKET-PLATE HEAD
SEAL

NUT

BOLT

NUT-M8

WASHER 8X24X2
WASHER

DOUBLE SCREW 3/8M-1/
TURNING NUT 3/8IN
CONNECTION 1/4IN
SCREW PARKER 5X16
WASHER

ELBOW

SCREW

WASHER
SCREW-PARKER AB 3.9X
CABLE 3 POLES UL

Page 2

Qty Required
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Item Number

500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508

Part Number

AB-9052127
AB-9038575
AB-9038951
N282780
N274721
N281939
NO018445
N006525
A17566

PartsList for BTFP02028 Type 1

Description

GAUGE

GUARD

ADAPTER
PERFORMANCE LABEL
SPEC. LABEL
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
LABEL
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Qty Required
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